USB wall charger, 1x USB-A 18 W, 1x USB-C PD 30 W, D E LTACO

PPS, white

e 1x USB-C PD port and 1x USB-A port

= o4 e Supports Samsung Super-Fast Charging 25 W
- Nk e USB-C PD compatible with PPS charging
'. i (Programmable Power Supply) (Total output 33 W)
|= e FSC MIX packaging (forest-based material from a mix
‘ » of FSC-certified forests, recycled materials, and
controlled wood).
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DELTACO dual wall charger is suitable with both USB-A and USB-C cables. This makes it
great for your more demanding devices such as your phones, tablets, and even notebooks.
This charger has a total output of 33 W and up to 30 W with a USB-C PD or a USB-A cable.
The dual port use has an outout of 15 W. Of course. the wall charaer is opntimized with safetv



SPECIFICATIONS

Color

Max Watt

Fast Charge

Number of Output Ports

Charger Type

LOGISTIC

White
30W
1

2

Wall charger

Item number

Manufacturer part number

Country of origin
Sales unit bar code
Sales unit height
Sales unit width
Sales unit depth
Sales unit gross weight
Sales unit net weight
Inner carton height
Inner carton width
Inner carton depth
Inner carton weight
Inner carton quantity
Master carton height
Master carton width
Master carton depth
Master carton weight

Master carton quantity

DistIT Services AB, Glasfibergatan 8, 125 45 Alvsjd, Sweden

USBC-AC145
USBC-AC145
China
7333048056016
120 mm

120 mm

30 mm

0.11 kg

0.07 kg

250 mm

160 mm

145 mm

1.34 kg

10

340 mm

345 mm

270 mm

5.38 kg

40




