USB wall charger, 1x USB-A 18 W, 1x USB-C PD 30 W, PPS, white





- 1x USB-C PD port and 1x USB-A port
- Supports Samsung Super-Fast Charging 25 W
- USB-C PD compatible with PPS charging (Programmable Power Supply) (Total output 33 W)
- FSC MIX packaging (forest-based material from a mix of FSC-certified forests, recycled materials, and controlled wood).

DELTACO dual wall charger is suitable with both USB-A and USB-C cables. This makes it great for your more demanding devices such as your phones, tablets, and even notebooks. This charger has a total output of 33 W and up to 30 W with a USB-C PD or a USB-A cable. The dual port use has an output of 15 W. Of course, the wall charger is optimized with safety

SPECIFICATIONS

Color	White
Max Watt	30 W
Fast Charge	1
Number of Output Ports	2
Charger Type	Wall charger

LOGISTIC

LOGISTIC	
Item number	USBC-AC145
Manufacturer part number	USBC-AC145
Country of origin	China
Sales unit bar code	7333048056016
Sales unit height	120 mm
Sales unit width	120 mm
Sales unit depth	30 mm
Sales unit gross weight	0.11 kg
Sales unit net weight	0.07 kg
Inner carton height	250 mm
Inner carton width	160 mm
Inner carton depth	145 mm
Inner carton weight	1.34 kg
Inner carton quantity	10
Master carton height	340 mm
Master carton width	345 mm
Master carton depth	270 mm
Master carton weight	5.38 kg
Master carton quantity	40